
CLOSED MONDAY & TUESDAY.
PROGRAM SUBJECT TO CHANGE. MANAGEMENT RESERVES ALL RIGHTS

SUNSATFRI
SENIOR DISCOUNT

THU
SECOND CHANCE

WED
HOG BALL

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600
$200 2nd Chance

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600
$200 2nd Chance

1 PM $10 Warm - Up | 10 Games | Pays $100 
2 PM $10 Early Bird | 6 Games |  Pays $200

$125 Paper (12 Cards) | $150 Comp (24 Cards) | $15 Extra (6 Cards) 
$16 House Specials | $1,000 Consolations

Guests with Buy-In will receive giveaways while supplies last.

$50,000
Spring Showdown

$3,000 Regular Games
$300 2nd Chance

Bonanza Coverall
$3,000 | $300 2nd Chance
Red Earth Consolation

$3,000 | $300 2nd Chance
$1,000 House Special

$2 Speedball Pays 50% of Sales

APRIL FOOL’S DAY
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 1

2 PM Bingo on B -1 
Additional $100

6:30 PM Bingo on B-1 
Pays $1,000

$1,040 TAX DAY
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 15

2 PM
Jackpot Cons $1,040

6:30 PM
Red Earth Cons $1,040

INTERNATIONAL
DANCE PARY WITH 

DJ BROZ
BLACKLIGHT BINGO 

MUSIC FROM ALL OVER THE WORLD

SATURDAY, APRIL 18
7:30 PM

$300 Games | $1,000 Special

GLOW BEATS BINGO 
WITH DJ EX

BLACKLIGHT BINGO
GLOW, DANCE & WIN BIG

SATURDAY, APRIL 25
7 PM

$300 Games | $1,000 Special

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600
$200 2nd Chance

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600
$200 2nd Chance

2 PM $25 | $200
6 PM $8 EB | $100

6:30 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600
$200 2nd Chance

1 PM $8 WUP | $50
2 PM $8 EB | $100

3 PM $40 | $59 | $1,200
6:30 PM Last Chance 

$25 | $250

1 PM WUP | 2 PM EB
3 PM $25 | $30 | $300

$50 | $55 | $1,000
6:30 PM Last Chance 

$25 | $250

2 PM 
$25 | $300

6 PM $8 EB | $100
6:30 PM $35 | $500

$250 2nd Chance

1 PM $8 WUP | $50
2 PM $8 EB | $100

3 PM $40 | $59 | $1,200
7 PM Blacklight Bingo 

With DJ EX

$3,000 Regular Games
$30 2nd Chance

7:30 PM
Blacklight Bingo

with DJ Broz

$1,200

$1,000$500 | $250

$1,200

$50,000
SPRING SHOWDOWN

2 PM
$30 | $500  

6 PM
$45 | $600

2 PM
$25 | $200  

6PM $8 EB | $100
6:30 PM

$45 | $600

2 PM
$25 | $400  

6PM $8 EB | $100
6:30 PM

$45 | $600

2 PM
$30 | $500  

6 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

2 PM
$30 | $500  

6 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

2 PM
$30 | $500  

6 PM
$25 | $30 | $300
$45 | $50 | $600

EASTER SUNDAYAPRIL FOOL’S DAY

1040 TAX DAY

3 PM - $50,000 SPRING SHOWDOWN
$3,000 REGULAR GAMES | $300 2ND CHANCE 

SATURDAY, APRIL18 | 3 PM | 11 AM SALES

GLOW BEATS BINGO WITH DJ EX
BLACKLIGHT BINGO
GLOW, DANCE & WIN BIG

SATURDAY, APRIL 25 | 7 PM

$300 Games | $1,000 Special

SUNSATFRI
SENIOR DISCOUNT

THU
SECOND CHANCE

WED
HOG BALL
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